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	Paula Boughton
	pboughto@monroe2boces.org

	

	Connie Costley
	conniebv@hotmail.com

	

	Juliann Harris
	jharris@academycharterschool.org

	

	Jill Ditullio

	jditullio@lockportschools.net

	

	Cory Pecorella
	cory_pecorella@caboces.org

	

	Tracy Farrell
	tfarrell@bethlehemschools.org

	

	Leif Sorgule
	lsorgule@perucsd.org

	

	Regina Bast
	RBast@nasboces.org
 
	

	Cynthia Thomas
	cythomas2010@gmail.com
Cthomas@scsd.com 
	

	Garrett Jennings
	gjennings@swboces.org

	



